(A University of Law Established in 2008 by Act No. 1 of 2008 of NCT of Delhi)

*Il_il ' NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI
I_ Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078

DELHI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR BRIDGE COURSE ONE YEAR-2019-20 WITHOUT HOSTEL

Tuition Fee : | Rs.85,000/-

Campus Development Fund Fee : | Rs.5,000/- (one time)
Admission Fee : | Rs.2,500/- (one time)
Student Welfare Fund : | Rs.2,500/- p.a.

SBC Fund : | Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Examination Fee : | Rs.3,000/- p.a.
Reading Material Fee : | Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Library Fee : | Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Internet Fee : | Rs.5,000/- p.a.
Electricity Charges : | Rs.12,000/- p.a.
Sports and Games Facilities Fee : | Rs.3,000/- p.a.
Journals Fee : | Rs.2,500/- p.a.

oot CoutsSeminars/ . k50 pa
*Library Deposit : | Rs.5,000/- p.a

Total : | Rs. 1,38,000/-




NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI

Illll (A University of Law Established in 2008 by Act No. 1 of 2008 of NCT of Delhi)
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DELHI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR BRIDGE COURSE ONE YEAR/TWO YEARS-2019

Tuition Fee

Campus Development Fund
Fee

Admission Fee
Student Welfare Fund
SBC Fund
Examination Fee
Reading Material Fee
Library Fee

Internet Fee
Electricity Charges

Sports and Games Facilities
Fee

Journals Fee

Moot Courts / Seminars /
Workshops, etc. fund

*Library Deposit

Total

FOREIGN CATEGORY STUDENTS

Tuition Fee Non SAARC
Countries

10,000 USD*
Rs.5,000/- (one time)

Rs.2,500/- (one time)
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.3,000/- p.a.
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.5,000/- p.a.
Rs.12,000/- p.a.

Rs.3,000/- p.a.
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.5,000/- p.a

Rs.5,000/- p.a
USD 10000+INR 53000

Tuition Fee SAARC
Countries

5,000 USD*
Rs.5,000/- (one time)

Rs.2,500/- (one time)
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.3,000/- p.a.
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.5,000/- p.a.
Rs.12,000/- p.a.

Rs.3,000/- p.a.
Rs.2,500/- p.a.
Rs.5,000/- p.a

Rs.5,000/- p.a
USD 5000+INR53000

Note: In case availability of hostel, hostel charges and mess charges will be included.

*The Tuition Fee will be calculated on the basis of Conversion Rate of USD on 01.06.2019.



